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Sister Madeline Kavanagh, D.C. 
Mississippi Assn for Returning Citizens (MARC) 
Vaiden, MS 
madeline.kavanagh@doc.org 
 
Rev. John Kettelberger, C.M. 
MMI Committee 
St. Louis, MO 
john.kettelberger@doc.org 
 
Laura Keziah 
Christ Child House of Detroit 
Detroit, MI 
LKeziah@christchildhouse.org 
 
Alina Korn 
Vincentian Marian Youth Southeast Missouri 
Ste. Genevieve, MO 
akorn@vmysemo.org 



2022 MMI GRC – Participant List (alpha last name) – Page 4 
 

Evan Krauss 
East Side Aligned 
St. Louis, MO 
ekrauss@eastsidealigned.org 
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Jared Totsch 
St. Vincent Early Learning Center 
Evansville, IN 
jtotsch@stvincentelc.org 
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